#### 504611190 10/25/2017

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4657903

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MAZLAN ALI	06/07/2013
SITI FATIMAH MOHD SHARIFF	06/07/2013

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GREEN ENERGY AND TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD
Street Address:	15, JALAN DAGANG SB4/1, TAMAN SUNGAI BESI INDAH
City:	SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN
State/Country:	MALAYSIA
Postal Code:	43300

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9702552

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (435)252-1360

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

4352521360 Phone: Email: cfrena@mabr.com Correspondent Name: R. BURNS ISRAELSEN

Address Line 1: MASCHOFF BRENNAN Address Line 2: 1389 CENTER DR. SUITE 300

Address Line 4: PARK CITY, UTAH 84098

**ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:** A1539.10002US01 NAME OF SUBMITTER: R. BURNS ISRAELSEN /R. Burns Israelsen, Reg. No. 42685/ SIGNATURE: **DATE SIGNED:** 10/25/2017

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=A1539.10002US01 - Old & New Address#page1.tif

**PATENT REEL: 044227 FRAME: 0763** 504611190

## **Old Assignee Address**

GREEN ENERGY AND TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD. 24<sup>th</sup> Floor, UBN Tower, 10 Jalan P. Ramlee Kuala Lumpur MALAYSIA 50250

# **New Assignee Address**

GREEN ENERGY AND TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD. 15, Jalan Dagang SB4/1, Taman Sungai Besi Indah Seri Kembangan, Selangor Darul Ehsan MALAYSIA 43300

Dated this 25th day of October, 2017.

Respectfully submitted,

/R. Burns Israelsen, Reg. No. 42685/

R. Burns Israelsen Registration No. 42685 Attorney for Applicant Telephone No. (435) 252-1360

RBI: cmf

PATENT REEL: 044227 FRAME: 0764

**RECORDED: 10/25/2017**